Apr 25 2024 (12:39) India Rail Info 1

Bikaner - Valsad Special Fare Special/04717XC - Exp - NWR
ST/Surat to BL/Valsad
Oh 58m - 69 km - 0 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BKN  |Bikaner Junction 15:00 0o |1 0 82 (235 |[NWR
2 NOK |Nokha 15:47 15:49 2m |0 |1 64 |80 [322 [NWR
3 NGO |Nagaur 16:28 16:31 3m |0 |1 116 |57 |296 [NWR
4 MTD  |Merta Road Junction 17:31 17:36 5m |0 |1 173 |46 [322 |[NWR
5 WU Jodhpur 19:50 20:00 10m [0 |1 276 |64 (241 |NWR
6 LUNI |Lunijunction 20:30 20:33 3m |0 |1 308 |55 NWR
7 SMR  |Samdari Junction 21:25 21:30 5m |0 |1 356 |71 NWR
8 MKSR |Mokalsar 21:52 21:54 2m |0 |1 382 |76 [174 |NWR
9 |JOR  |Jalor 22:20 22:25 5m |0 [1 415 |83 |160 [NWR
10 |[MON |Modran 22:50 22:52 2m |0 |1 449 |73 |137 INWR
11 |MBNL |Marwar Bhinmal 23:15 23:18 3m |0 |1 477 |79 [153 [INWR
12 |RNV  |Raniwara 23:42 23:44 2m |0 |1 509 |38 NWR
13 |BLDI |Bhildi Junction 01:35 01:40 5m [0 |2 579 |51 WR
14 |MSH |Mahesana Junction 03:27 03:29 2m |0 |2 670 |29 |93 |WR
15 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 05:50 06:10 20m [0 |2 739 |61 |52 |WR
16 |ND Nadiad Junction 06:55 06:57 2m |0 |2 784 1141 [37 |WR
17 |ANND |Anand Junction 07:05 07:07 2m (0 |2 803 |50 |40 |WR
18 |BRC Vadodara Junction 07:50 07:55 5m [0 |2 839 |69 |36 |WR
19 |ST Surat 09:47 09:52 5m |0 |2 98 |71 [59 |WR
20 |BL Valsad 10:50 0 |2 1037 |- 14 |WR

Apr 25 2024 (12:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



